
(Manual-IX) A DIRECTORY OF ITS OFFICERS AND EMPLOYEES (WITH CONTACT DETAILS): 
 

CONTACT US 
 

S. No. OFFICERS’  NAME CONTACT NUMBER/ EMAIL ID 

1.  National Testing Agency (NTA) 
First Floor, NSIC-MDBP Building, 
Okhla Industrial Area, New Delhi- 
110020 
 

Tel. 011-69095-250 
Email: genadmin@nta.ac.in 

2.  Subodh Kumar Singh, IAS 
Director General (NTA) 

Tel. 011-69095-217/241 
Email: dgoffice@nta.ac.in 

3.  DR. Sadhana Parashar  
Senior Director 

Tel. 011-69095-203 
Email: sp@nta.ac.in 

4.  Binod Kumar Sahu 
Director 

Tel. 011-69095-255 
Email: binod@nta.ac.in 

5.  Varun Bhardwaj, IIS 
Director 

Tel. 011-69095-264 
Email: varun.bhardwaj@nta.ac.in 

6.   Rajesh Kumar, IRS 
  Director 

Tel. 011-69095-222 
Email: rajesh.kumar@nta.ac.in 

7.  Moushumi Sarkar  
Joint Director 

Tel. 011-69095-275 
Email: moushmi@nta.ac.in 

8.  Bhuwan Chandra 
Joint Director 

Tel. 011-69095-263 
Email: bhuwan@nta.ac.in 

9.  Sunita Koundal  
Deputy Director 

Tel. 011-69095-274 
Email: sunita@nta.ac.in 

10.  DR. Sharmila Devi  
Deputy Director 

Tel. 011-69095-240 
Email: sharmila@nta.ac.in 

11.  DR. Anita Seth 
Deputy Director 

Tel. 011-69095-259 
Email: anita.seth@nta.ac.in 

12.   Vandana Luthra 
Assistant Director 

Tel. 011-69095-244 
Email: vandana@nta.ac.in 

13.  Commander (Retd.) Vidyasagar 
Mehta 
Assistant Director 

Tel. 011-69095-231 
Email: vidyasagar.mehta@nta.ac.in 

14.  Ankur Verma 
Senior Superintendent 

Tel. 011-69095-212 
Email: ankur@nta.ac.in 

15.  Rajesh Kumar Yadav 
Senior Superintendent 

Tel.  011-69095-249 
Email: rajesh.yadav@nta.ac.in 
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